
City & County of San Francisco 

José Cisneros, Treasurer  

David Augustine, Tax Collector 

For the Fiscal Year Beginning July 1,               and Ending June 30,   

Unsecured Property Tax Bill

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett  Place 

City Hall, Room 140 

San Francisco, CA 94102 

www.sftreasurer.org

Assessment No. Account No. Statement Date Block / Lot Tax Bill Issued Tax Rate

Assessee Location

Assessed Value and Exemption

  Land

  Imp. Structure

  Imp. Fixture

  Personal Property - Other

  Exemption

  Net Value

  Penal Assessment

Tax Summary

  Ad Valorem

  10% Penalty (Sec. 463)

  25% Penalty (Sec. 504)

  Interest Due (Sec. 506)

  Total Tax Due

  Penalty Due

  Interest Due

  Administration Fee

  Lien Fee

  NSF Due

  Less Payments

        Balance Due

               Delinquent After

Special Messages

Late Payments

  Delinquent Penalties are assessed:

                            Penalty after

                            Administration Fee after

                            Interest per month starting

                            Lien Fee, upon Recordation

  Additional applicable fees may also be required.

These taxes were due and payable on the lien date,           

The disposal of property after the lien date does not  relieve the 

assessee of the tax liability.

Business Name:

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett  Place 

City Hall, Room 140 

San Francisco, CA 94102 

www.sftreasurer.org

 

City & County of San Francisco 

Unsecured Property Tax Bill 

For the Fiscal Year Beginning July 1,             and Ending June 30,       

Please detach this portion and return with payment to : 
  
  
       San Francisco Tax Collector 

       Unsecured Property Tax 

       P.O. Box 7427 

       San Francisco, CA  94120-7427

  Tax Due

  Penalty Due

  Interest Due

  Administration Fee

  Lien Fee

  NSF Due

  Less Payments

       Balance Due

Assessment No. Account No. Statement Date

Assessee

Delinquent After

Assessment No.

Penalty Due

Interest Due

Business Name:

Assessment No.

  Penalty Due

  Interest Due

16-012345 9999 99 1.1826%06/24/2016

Mary Poppins 1.5 Market Street

Mary Poppins

1.5 Market Street

San Francisco, CA 94105

Spoonfuls of Sugar

4,354,297

4,321,012

8,675,309

102,594.20

102,594.20
10,259.42

55.00

13.00

112,921.62

08/31/2016

08/31/2016

11/01/2017

08/31/2016

16-012345

$13.00
1.5%

$55.00
10%

Mary Poppins

102,594.20
10,259.42

55.00

13.00

112,921.62

January 1, 2016

02/13/2017

02/13/2017

08/31/2016


