



City & County of San Francisco  
José Cisneros, Treasurer  
David Augustine, Tax Collector  
For the Fiscal Year Beginning July 1, and Ending June 30,  
Unsecured Property Tax Bill

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place  
City Hall, Room 140  
San Francisco, CA 94102  
[www.sftreasurer.org](http://www.sftreasurer.org)

Assessment No.	Account No.	Statement Date	Block / Lot	Tax Bill Issued	Tax Rate
16-012345		02/13/2017	9999 99	06/24/2016	1.1826%
Assessee Mary Poppins		Location 1.5 Market Street			

Mary Poppins  
1.5 Market Street  
San Francisco, CA 94105

Business Name: Spoonfuls of Sugar

Special Messages

Assessed Value and Exemption

Land	
Imp. Structure	
Imp. Fixture	4,354,297
Personal Property - Other	4,321,012
Exemption	
Net Value	8,675,309
Penal Assessment	

Tax Summary

Ad Valorem	102,594.20
10% Penalty (Sec. 463)	
25% Penalty (Sec. 504)	
Interest Due (Sec. 506)	
Total Tax Due	102,594.20
<b>Penalty Due</b>	10,259.42
<b>Interest Due</b>	
Administration Fee	55.00
Lien Fee	13.00
NSF Due	
Less Payments	
► Balance Due	<b>112,921.62</b>
Delinquent After	08/31/2016

Late Payments

Delinquent Penalties are assessed:		
10%	Penalty after	08/31/2016
\$55.00	Administration Fee after	08/31/2016
1.5%	Interest per month starting	11/01/2017
\$13.00	Lien Fee, upon Recordation	

Additional applicable fees may also be required.

These taxes were due and payable on the lien date, January 1, 2016  
The disposal of property after the lien date does not relieve the  
assessee of the tax liability.



City & County of San Francisco  
Unsecured Property Tax Bill  
For the Fiscal Year Beginning July 1,

and Ending June 30,  
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place  
City Hall, Room 140  
San Francisco, CA 94102  
[www.sftreasurer.org](http://www.sftreasurer.org)

Assessment No.	Account No.	Statement Date
16-012345		02/13/2017
Assessee Mary Poppins		

Please detach this portion and return with payment to:

San Francisco Tax Collector  
Unsecured Property Tax  
P.O. Box 7427  
San Francisco, CA 94120-7427

Delinquent After  
08/31/2016

Tax Due	102,594.20
<b>Penalty Due</b>	10,259.42
<b>Interest Due</b>	
Administration Fee	55.00
Lien Fee	13.00
NSF Due	
Less Payments	
► Balance Due	<b>112,921.62</b>